
 
Guwahati Biotech Park 

     Technology Complex, IIT Guwahati                                                                                                                                
                        Guwahati- 781 039 

 Phone: + 91-361-2690227, 228 Fax: 0361- 2690227 

Annual maintenance contract of electrical maintenance of GBP 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
NIT NO: GBP/1.32/2017-18/3600 Dt:31/07/2017 

Guwahati Biotech Park invites sealed and superscribed limited Bids in two Bid systems from experienced and 
reputed contractors / registered contractors for Annual maintenance contract of electrical maintenance work of 
GBP 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
 
Name of the Work Annual maintenance contract of electrical maintenance work of GBP   

Cost of Bid Document                    NIL 

Issue of BID documents From  31.07.2017 , (May be collected from our office on all working days or 
down loaded from our website www.guwahatiboitechpark.com/Buissness-
Tender 

Last date &time of 
Submission of Bids 

  05.08.2017 by 15:00 hrs. 

Date & time of opening of 
Technical Bids 

  05 .08.2017at 15:00 hrs 

Date & time of opening of 
Financial bid 

To be intimated separately to technically successful bidders only. 

Period for signing of Contract 
Agreement 

15 days from issue of Letter of Acceptance 

Address for communication in 
connection with this BID 

Chief Executive Officer 
Guwahati Biotech Park, Technology Complex, IIT Guwahati    Pin Code-
781039 

 
ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA: 
 
i).      Prospective bidders shall have well experienced in similar type of works 

inCentral/State/PSU/Govt. Societies/reputed private sector  
ii).     Average Annual financial turnover during the last three years should be not less than Rs.  

1,00,000.00 
 
 
Sd/- 
                                                                                               Chief Executive Officer 
                                                                                                Guwahati Biotech Park 
 


	IMPORTANT INFORMATION

